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Alle tiders Top 10

Herrer

Navn

Markus Kjeldsen

Morten Riemenschneider

Sune Bak

Dennis Kinnerup
Allan Hylke

Kare Axelsen
Kasper Winther
Ronnie Dalsgaard
Oliver Frglund
Michael Poulsen

Arg Tid Ar Navn Arg Tid Ar
-~ Kortbane = 50F  langbane

00 0.23,27 2019 Michael Poulsen 81 0.23,84 2009
89 0.23,41 2010 Markus Kjeldsen 00 0.24,09 2019
74 0.23,71 1996 Kare Axelsen 89 0.24,37 2007
88 0.23,79 2015 Kasper Winther 95 0.24,43 2014
67 0.23,8 1990 Morten Riemenschneider 89 0.24,43 2011
89 0.23,86 2007 Sune Bak 74 0.24,61 1995
95 0.23,89 2014 Allan Hylke 67 0.24,84 1990
83 0.23,96 2003 Mikkel Kirkegaard 99 0.24,86 2018
01 0.23,99 2018 Simon Segnderup Jensen 88 0.24,97 2005
81 0.24,01 2008 Dennis Kinnerup 88 0.25,02 2013

Markus Kjeldsen
Dennis Kinnerup

Morten Riemenschneider

Kasper Winther
Kare Axelsen

Simon Sgnderup Jensen

Martin Jensen
Michael Poulsen
Niklas Brix
Ronnie Dalsgaard

Markus Kjeldsen
Dennis Kinnerup
Martin Jensen
Mark Knudsen
Niklas Brix

Bjgrn Sgrensen
Morten Stokholm
Martin Granning

Jens Riisgaard

Markus Kjeldsen
Mark Knudsen
Dennis Kinnerup
Jens Riisgaard
Bjgrn Sgrensen
Morten Stokholm
Martin Granning
Martin Jensen

Anders Trosborg Rasmussen

Niklas Brix

Markus Kjeldsen
Morten Stokholm
Jens Riisgaard
Dennis Kinnerup
Martin Grgnning
Mark Knudsen
Martin Jensen
Mikkel Kirkegaard
Jesper Andersen

Anders Trosborg Rasmussen

Morten Stokholm
Markus Kjeldsen
Jens Riisgaard
Dennis Kinnerup
Mark Knudsen
Martin Grgnning
Jesper Andersen
Martin Jensen
Mikkel Kirkegaard
David Adelskov

0.50,13
0.51,39
0.51,73
0.51,83
0.52,36
0.52,39
0.52,40
0.52,56
0.52,73
0.53,10

1.49,46
1.52,32
1.53,99
1.54,29
1.54,50
1.54,95
1.55,98
1.56,05

1.56,53

3.54,34
4.00,58
4.01,44
4.04,11
4.05,09
4.05,28
4.06.04
4.08,07
4.08,58
4.09,86

8.15,24
8.25,7
8.26,22
8.27,91
8.30,52
8.31,44
8.36,69
8.39.62
8.43,39
8.44,91

15.51,53
15.52,91
16.15,56
16.16,09
16.17,01
16.19.81
16.25,79
16.37,06
16.39.40
16.42,75

2019
2009
2011
2014
2007
2004
2001
2008
2004
2003

2019
2009
2001
2004
2004
2004
1992
2016
2020
2019

2019
2003
2005
2017
2004
1992
2016
2002
2013
2002

2017
1994
2017
2005
2016
2004
2002
2017
2007
2011

1994
2017
2017
2003
2002
2016
2007
2000
2016
2012
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Markus Kjeldsen
Michael Poulsen
Niklas Brix

Kare Axelsen
Kasper Winther

Morten Riemenschneider

Martin Jensen
Dennis Kinnerup

Simon Sgnderup Jensen

Markus Kjeldsen
Dennis Kinnerup
Morten Stokholm
Martin Jensen
Niklas Brix

Mark Knudsen
Jens Riisgaard
Bjgrn Sgrensen
Jesper Andersen
Kris Kristensen

Markus Kjeldsen
Morten Stokholm
Mark Knudsen
Dennis Kinnerup
Jens Riisgaard
Bjgrn Sgrensen
Martin Jensen
Martin Grgnning

Anders Trosborg Rasmussen

Jens N. Nielsen

Markus Kjeldsen
Mark Knudsen
Morten Stokholm
Dennis Kinnerup
Martin Grgnning
Jens Riisgaard
Bjgrn Sgrensen
Emil Weis

Anders Rasmussen

Mikkel Kirkegaard

Markus Kjeldsen
Morten Stokholm
Mark Knudsen
Martin Grgnning
Jens Riisgaard
Dennis Kinnerup
Johan Tankred

Anders Rasmussen

Morten Fruelund
Bjern Sgrensen

16.09,75
16.13,85
16.42,53
16.46,53
16.59,18
16.59,39
17.07,32
17.14,66
17.15,32
17.23,57

2019
2007
2005
2007
2014
2011
2003
2006
2005
2020

2019
2005
1993
2001
2004
2002
2019
2005
2007
2002

2019
1993
2002
2006
2019
2005
2000
2016
2014
2014

2018
2003
1994
2005
2016
2017
2005
2012
2000
2016

2019
1992
2003
2016
2017
2004
1995
2000
1997
2002



Alle tiders Top 10
Herrer

Navn Arg Tid Ar Navn Arg Tid Ar
-~ Kortbane ~ 50Ryg  langbane
[VETkESIKiSiasen 00 OS2I 2020 Niklas Brix 85  0.27,84 2004
Niklas Brix 85 0.26,52 2004 Martin Jensen 83 0.27,86 2005
Martin Jensen 83 0.26,85 2004 Markus Kjeldsen 00 0.28,05 2019
Kennet Kjeldsen 84 0.27,22 2002 Kennet Kjeldsen 84 0.28,45 2002
Jesper Andersen 89 0.27,59 2007 Jesper Andersen 89 0.28,58 2007
Kris Kristensen 85 0.27,80 2002 Frederik Veng Elling 03 0.29,00 2019
03 2020 Kris Kristensen 85 0.29,42 2002
Martin Duedahl 85 0.27.88 2015 Martin Granning 97 0.29,70 2015
Martin Grgnning 97 0.27,95 2015 Kare Axelsen 89 0.29,79 2007
Felix Zahringer 94 0.27,97 2011 Felix Zahringer 94 0.30,08 2011

Niklas Brix
Martin Jensen
Kennet Kjeldsen
Sune Bak

Martin Granning
Jesper Andersen
Kris Kristensen
Felix Zahringer

©
w

Martin Jensen
Niklas Brix

Martin Granning
Frederik Veng Elling
Kennet Kjeldsen
Mark Knudsen

Kris Kristensen

Ralf Dalby

David Adelskov

David Adelskov

Mikkel Kirkegaard
Mads Mgller

Emil Dalgard
Morten Fruelund

Jon Keersgaard
Jesper Andersen

David Adelskov
Emil Dalgard
Mikkel Kirkegaard
Morten Fruelund
Mads Mgller
Jacob Iversen
Jesper Andersen

Steffen Skjedt

Emil Dalgard

Morten Fruelund

Jacob Iversen

David Adelskov

Gustav Flgche Fuglsang
Mikkel Kirkegaard
Andreas Levin Pedersen

Steffen Skjedt
Mads Mgller

0.56,81
0.56,95
0.57,98
0.58,42

0.58.53
0.59,40
0.59,73
1.00,09

2020
2004
2004
2001
1996
2020
2015
2007
2001
2012
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Martin Jensen
Niklas Brix

Markus Kjeldsen
Kennet Kjeldsen
Jesper Andersen
Frederik Veng Elling
Martin Granning
Sune Bak

Martin Louring

Kris Kristensen

0.59,69
0.59,78
1.01,56
1.01,66
1.01,71
1.02,10
1.02,24
1.02,42
1.02,79
1.02,92

2005
2004
2017
2002
2007
2019
2016
1995
2004
2002

00 2020 Martin Jensen 83 2.08,43 2005

2.02,27 2005 Niklas Brix 85 2.12,62 2004
85 2.05,17 2004 Markus Kjeldsen 00 2.12,86 2017
97 2.06.15 2015 Frederik Veng Elling 03 2.13,69 2019
03 2.07,02 2019 Martin Grgnning 97 2.14,41 2016
84 2.08,78 2001 Jesper Andersen 89 2.15,47 2007
84 2.10,99 2004 Ralf Dalby 95 2.16,44 2013
85 2.11,42 2002 Kris Kristensen 85 2.18,17 2001
95 2.11,95 2015 Kennet Kjeldsen 84 2.20,49 2002
87 212,13 2012 Oliver Frglund 01 2.21,01 2017

0.28,84

0.29,20
0.29,24

0.29,44

0.29,72
0.29,86
0.30,09

1.02,97
1.03,38
1.03,75
1.03,86
1.03,99
1.04,21
1.04,26

1.06,36

2.15,74
2.16,10
2.16,48
2.17,59
2.18,29
2.19,99
2.20,33

2.23,00
22372

2011
2020
2017
2012
2020
2004
2020
1997
2012
2007

2012
2004
2017
1998
2011
1993
2007
2020
2020
2007

2004
1997
1994
2011
2019
2017
2013
2020
2007
2011

Mads Mgller 91 0.29,53
David Adelskov 87 0.29,77
Emil Dalgard 86 0.30,17
Jon Kaersgaard 84 0.30,23
Bastian Love Hoegh 00 03042
Mikkel Kirkegaard 99 0.30.51
Morten Fruelund 77 0.30,74
Oliver Christensen 03 0.30,84
Jesper Andersen 89 0.31,18
Gustav Floche Fuglsang 03 0.31,20
Jacob Iversen 73 1.05,29
Emil Dalgard 86 1.05,39
David Adelskov 87 1.05,43
Morten Fruelund 77 1.06,06
Mads Megller 91 1.06,53
Gustav Floche Fuglsang 02

Mikkel Kirkegaard 99 1.07.73
Jesper Andersen 89 1.08,22
Oliver Christensen 03

Brian Sgrensen 76 1.08,68

Emil Dalgard

Jacob Iversen

Morten Fruelund

David Adelskov

Gustav Flgche Fuglsang
Andreas Levin Pedersen
Brian Sgrensen

Michael Steerke

Mikkel Kirkegaard
Steffen Skjedt

2.20,1
2.20,38
2.20,80
2.25,39
2.25,77
2.26,25
2.26,78
2.29,10
2.29.36
2.31,16

2012
2011
2005
2012
2020
2017
1999
2020
2006
2020

1994
2005
2011
1997
2012
2020
2017
2008
2020
1995

2005
1994
1997
2009
2019
2013
1995
1990
2017
2007



Alle tiders Top 10
Herrer

Navn

Arg

Tid
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Markus Kjeldsen 00

Ralf Dalby
Ronnie Dalsgaard
Dennis Kinnerup
Kennet Kjeldsen

Niklas Brix
Alexander Gilberg
Kris Kristensen
Mads S. Ljungstrem

Ralf Dalby

Niklas Brix
Kennet Kjeldsen
Kris Kristensen
Martin Pedersen
Alexander Gilberg
Jesper Andersen
Emil Dalgard
David Adelskov

Kris Kristensen
Morten Stokholm
Niklas Brix

Mark Knudsen
Mads S. Ljungstrem
Ralf Dalby

Frederik Veng Elling
Markus Kjeldsen
David Adelskov
Emil Dalgard

Markus Kjeldsen
Mikkel Kirkegaard
David Adelskov
Jesper Andersen

Martin Jensen
Oliver Frglund
Sune Bak

Niklas Brix
Ronnie Dalsgaard

95

0.25.69
0.26,01
0.26,01
0.26,07

0.26,35
0.26,43
0.26,57
0.26,61

0.55,95
0.56,16
0.56,95
0.57,05
0.58,03
0.58,22
0.58,26
0.58,70
0.59,01

2.03,94
2.07,52
2.07,61
212,19
2.12,50
2.12,90
2.13,00
2.13,02
213,12
2.13,68

0.57,04
0.57,87
0.58,02
0.58,21

0.59,16
0.59,45
0.59,52
0.59,58
1.00,17

Ar Navn Arg Tid Ar
2020 Ralf Dalby 95 0.25,38 2016
2016 Alexander Gilberg 95 0.26,63 2014
2003 Mikkel Kirkegaard 99 0.26,85 2017
2015 Markus Kjeldsen 00 0.26,91 2019
2004 Kris Kristensen 85 0.26,92 2002
2020 Dennis Kinnerup 88 0.26,93 2013
2004 Niklas Brix 85 0.26,95 2004
2014 Frank Olesen 73 0.26,98 1996
2002 Oliver Frglund 01 0.27,05 2018
2018 Kennet Kjeldsen 84 0.27,07 2004

2013
2005
2004
2002
2000
2014
2008
2005
2009
2020

2002
1995
2005
2004
2013
2014
2019
2019
2012
2005

2019
2017
2011
2007
2020
2003
2018
1996
2003
2003

Ralf Dalby

Kris Kristensen
Niklas Brix
Alexander Gilberg
Kennet Kjeldsen
Jesper Andersen
Martin Pedersen
Mads S. Ljungstrem
Jens Riisgaard
Markus Kjeldsen

Kris Kristensen
Morten Stokholm
Mads S. Ljungstrem
Johan Tankred

Jens Kristian Dalgard
Niklas Brix

Anders Rgnnebaek
David Adelskov
Martin Pedersen
Ralf Dalby

0.57,65
0.57,95
0.58,72
0.59,18
0.59,20
0.59,35
1.00,85
1.01,12
1.01,12
1.01,16

2.08,16
2.08,20
2.14,23
2.17,07
2.17,86
2.18,02
2.19,39
2.19,40
2.19,76
2.20,18

2016
2002
2004
2015
2004
2007
2000
2012
2019
2018

2002
1995
2013
1995
2003
2004
1991
2007
2000
2014

Markus Kjeldsen 00

Martin Jensen
Frederik Veng Elling
David Adelskov
Morten Fruelund
Emil Dalgard
Jesper Andersen
Brian Sgrensen
Mikkel Kirkegaard
Sune Bak

Martin Jensen
David Adelskov
Morten Stokholm
Morten Fruelund
Markus Kjeldsen
Mark Knudsen
Frederik Veng Elling
Brian Sgrensen

Ole Petter Borgen
Emil Dalgard

2.05,00
2.06,47
2.06,57
2.08,88
2.09,04
2.09,77
2.10,25
2.10.57
211,10

4.30,82
4.31,60
4.32,79
4.32,92
4.33,90
4.34,57
4.36,35
4.36,46
4.37,42
4.38,14

2020 Martin Jensen 83 2.08,92 2003
2003 Morten Stokholm 74 2.10,70 1995
2020 Jesper Andersen 89 2.12,56 2007
2012 Emil Dalgard 86 2.13,27 2005
1997 Brian Sgrensen 76 2.13,49 1998
2005 Morten Fruelund 77 2.13,76 1997
2006 David Adelskov 87 2.13,76 2012
1995 Jacob Iversen 73 2.14,56 1994
2016 Frederk Veng Ellng 03 2020
1996 Markus Kjeldsen 00 2.14,61 2018

2001
2012
1995
1997
2019
2004
2019
1995
2002
2004

Martin Jensen

Morten Fruelund

Morten Stokholm

Brian Sgrensen

Markus Kjeldsen

Mark Knudsen

David Adelskov

Frederik Veno Elling
Martin Granning

Emil Dalgard

436,33
4.38,63
4.40,52
4.43,16
4.44,27
4.44,94
4.49,44

4.52,32
4.54,59

2003
1997
1995
1995
2017
2005
2005
2020
2015
2003



